

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>2nd on A/c bill</u>				
N/Work :-	Const ⁿ of Road and CD work with material from phulwariya Purana Basar to Mahuya Tah.				
N/Agency :-	M/s Raj Const ⁿ				
Ago NO :-	38/2019-20				
Ago Value :-	11042869.00				
Ago date :-	20.03.2020				
Completion date :-	19.03.2021				

<u>Work done</u>					
① Earth work in excavation					
1	2.50	4	6.60	4	2.90 = 42.85
					42.85
6	1	2	4	3.50	4
					0.10
					0.50 = 3.50
					51.35m ³ 4
					= 205.40m ³
② Sand Filling in Land etc					
all complete job -					
1	2.50	4	6.30	4	0.150 = 2.36
1	4	4	3.00	4	0.500
					4
					0.100 = 0.60
					2.96m ³
					44 = 11.84m ³
③ Providing PCC in Land etc					
all complete Job					
1	2.50	4	6.30	4	0.150 = 2.36
1	4	4	3.00	4	0.500
					4
					0.150 = 0.72
					3.08m ³
					44 = 12.32m ³

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
(I) Const ⁿ of benchmark and Reference pillar etc all					
(II) Const ⁿ of reference & working etc all					
1.460 km @ 9918.30/km					14476.00
					14476.00
					13366.00
(II) Const ⁿ of Reference Pillar Bargee etc					
1.460 km @ 9154.80/km					13366.00

(2) clearing and grubbing Road Land etc					
0.44 Hec @ 49496.70/Hec					21779.00
(3) Const ⁿ of Embankment with materials etc					
389.51 m ³ @ 174.83/m ³					68098.00
(4) Sand Filling in Canal etc					
Previous — 2.96 m ³					
Present — 11.84 m ³					
					14.80 m ³ @ 421.91/m ³
					6244.00
(5) Providing PCC in Canal etc all complete					
Previous — 3.08 m ³					
Present — 12.32 m ³					
					15.40 m ³ @ 5630.40/m ³
					86708.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) providing reinforcement in RCC work etc					
Previous		1.6 m			
Press		6.4 m			
		8.00 m			
		@ 6183.40/m ² → Rs 489467			
(7) providing reinforcement in cement concrete all					
Previous		23.28 m ³			
Press		93.60 m ³			
		116.88 m ³			
		@ 7225.81/m ³ → Rs 840000.0			
(8) providing weep hole etc all complete Job -					
Previous		20 nos			
Press		80 nos			
		100 nos			
		@ 90.59/each → Rs 9059.0			
(9) Back Filling in sand etc all complete					
Previous		14.40 m ³			
Press		57.60 m ³			
		72.00 m ³			
		@ 2387.78/m ³ → Rs 171920.0			
(10) providing and fixing MGS sign boards etc					
2 nos @		11304.35/ea			
		→ Rs 22608			
(11) cost of Embankment with materials					
		3538.49 m ³			
		176.47			
		@ 174.83/m ³			
		Continuation → Rs 624437.0			

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) Const ⁿ of embankment with material etc all					
807.87m ³ @ 58.59/m ³				R _s	47333.00
(16) Work in excavation in sand etc all					
Pner ————		51.38m ³			
Fress ————		208.40m ³			
		256.78m ³			
		@ 285.12/m ³			
				R _s	73212.00
(17)				R _s	2488712.00
Less (0.10%) (-)					2489.00
				R _s	2486223.00

12% GST 298346.00

1 y. 4.055 24862.40

Ag 2809431.60

Le 88 Payment (-) 78 2450.00

Rs 2056981.00

Defn.
18.12.2020
J.E